Sales Enq. UK: +44 (0)1623 444 445    Sales Enq. USA: +1 (713) 937- 9772    E-Mail: MEDCSales@Eaton.com    Web: www.medc.com
Head Office.
Unit B, Sutton Parkway, Oddicroft Lane, Sutton in Ashfield
NG17 5FB, UK.
Head Office (USA)
3413 North Sam Houston Parkway West,
Suite 212, Houston, TX 77086, USA
Features

Yes  Y
Lens Guard
Type Code
Fluorescent	Exd	 SM87LU1A†
(Alloy)
Fluorescent	Exd	 SM87LU1S*
(Stainless	Steel)
Filament	Exd	 SM87LU3A†
(Alloy)
Filament	Exd	 SM87LU3S*
(Stainless	Steel)
*	Prefix	position	with	entry